
Ogier in Jersey "delivers at all levels" in new
Chambers UK Guide
News - 21/10/2022

Ogier in Jersey has seen another strong performance in the Chambers UK
directory, with %ve top-tier team rankings.

The Corporate and Finance teams have retained their top-tier ranking, and are praised for

their "responsive, e*cient and service-focused" approach.

Raulin Amy is ranked in band one and described in client feedback as "excellent – very

commercial and always able to %nd solutions that work for us". Richard Daggett is praised as

"excellent – supportive and responsive" and Simon Dinning is "one of the market leading-

lawyers for Jersey", while Katrina Edge is described as "superb, absolutely superb". James Fox

is "a pleasure to work with", Bruce MacNeil is a "go-to contact on Jersey law matters" and

Matthew Shaxson "understands the clients' drivers as well as how best to deal with the

regulator to get the best results." All have retained or enhanced their rankings.

Dispute Resolution has also retained its top-tier ranking. "Strong client adviser" Edward

Mackereth retains his eminent practitioner ranking and Nick Williams also retains his ranking,

praised by a client as "e6ective, calm and measured". Damian Evans and Oliver Passmore are

ranked, with the latter described as "a quality advocate and sensible lawyer", while James

Angus is ranked as up and coming.

Employment remains in the top tier, praised as "e*cient, responses were quick and they were

commercially aware on all aspects". Market-leading employment lawyer Helen Ruelle remains

in band one, and "intuitive and knowledgeable" Will Austin-Vautier remains an associate to

watch.

Investment Funds is praised as a "solid team that delivers at all levels", with team head Niamh

Lalor ranked top tier and described as "an excellent funds lawyer." Emily Haithwaite is also

ranked top tier and praised as a "highly regarded commercial lawyer". Sophie Reguengo is

ranked as up and coming, while Alexandra O'Grady, "a superb lawyer who gives robust, no-
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nonsense advice", remains an associate to watch.

The Property team remains in a league of its own with a top-tier ranking. Jonathan Hughes

retains his band one ranking, and is described as "a seriously good lawyer". Katharine Marshall

is ranked, with a client saying her "ability to deal with complex transactions is excellent".

Jonathan Anderson and Sarah Parish are associates to watch, while senior statesperson Chris

Renouf has "an amazing reputation in the market".

Practice partner Raulin Amy said: "This is another excellent set of results showing the strength in

depth of our teams and the formidable talent we have at Ogier. Congratulations to all those

recognised and to everyone in our teams for delivering a service that puts people %rst."   

 

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services %rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, e*cient and cost-e6ective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie%ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci%c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com
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https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
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T: +44 1534 514239

Key Contacts

Richard Daggett

Partner

Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071

Simon Dinning

Partner

Jersey

London

E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251
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Katrina Edge

Partner

Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192

James Fox

Partner

Jersey

E: james.fox@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514276

Bruce MacNeil

Partner

Jersey

E: bruce.macneil@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514394

Matthew Shaxson

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: matthew.shaxson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514064

Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514320

Nick Williams

Partner
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Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Damian Evans

Partner

Jersey

E: damian.evans@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514378

Oliver Passmore

Partner

Jersey

E: oliver.passmore@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514247
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James Angus

Partner

Jersey

E: james.angus@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514316

Helen Ruelle

Director of Local Legal Services

Jersey

E: helen.ruelle@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514417

Will Austin-Vautier

Counsel

Jersey

E: will.austin-vautier@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514460
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Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072

Sophie Reguengo

Partner

Jersey

E: sophie.reguengo@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514122

Alexandra O'Grady

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: alexandra.o'grady@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514081

Jonathan Hughes

Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Katharine Marshall

Partner
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Jersey

E: katharine.marshall@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514304

Jonathan Anderson

Counsel

Guernsey

Jersey

E: jonathan.anderson@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752387

Sarah Parish

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: sarah.parish@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514249
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Chris Renouf

Consultant

Jersey

E: chris.renouf@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514104

Related Services

Structured Finance

Real Estate Finance

Shareholder and Valuation Disputes

International Arbitration

Leveraged Finance

Mergers and Acquisitions

Enforcement of Judgments and Awards

Fraud and Asset Tracing

Fund Finance

Funds Disputes

Insurance Disputes

Intellectual Property

Banking Disputes

Cayman Local Legal Services

Channel Islands Local Legal Services
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Derivatives

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Employment law

Investment Funds

Property law

Regulatory

Local Legal Services

Legal

Related Sectors

Real Estate

Real Estate Finance

Restructuring and Insolvency

Private Equity

Funds Hub
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